
Bristol, NY - East Coast Young Gun Championships
Bristol, NY

Mar 18, 2022 (Fri) (N0859) (N0858)

Head Judge: O'LEARY,Michael 

Chief of Comp: SWAN,Robert

T.D.: REID,Robert 

Chief of Scoring: TITUS,Larry 

Course: Highpoint Terrain

Length: 175 m

Width: 30 m

Pitch: 14.5 deg

Wall Height: 50 m

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Slope Style              Event                     Date: Mar 18, 2022 (Fri)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 12:09 pm
Bristol, NY              Bristol, NY - East C                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== =======

1  11 PEDRO,Olivia      F11 Wva  69  69  69  69.0
74  74  75  74.3    74.3

2  17 VANALLEN,Lauren   F11 Bm   60  65  66  63.6
66  65  66  65.6    65.6

3  18 VANALLEN,Leah     F09 Bm   61  60  60  60.3
65  64  65  64.6    64.6

4  31 CARROLL,Ayla      F11 Cro  61  61  62  61.3
57  57  58  57.3    61.3

5  10 HENSON,Anna       F11 Cro  56  55  54  55.0
58  58  56  57.3    57.3+165

6  64 CRONIN,Adalynn    F09 Lon  50  49  48  49.0
56  58  58  57.3    57.3+147

7  39 HEWITT,Lillian    F09 Cro  44  44  45  44.3
53  56  57  55.3    55.3

8  25 CALLAHAN,Stella   F07 Bm   26  24  25  25.0
50  53  55  52.6    52.6

1  30 HACKER,Cayden     M11 Hmt  84  85  86  85.0
90  89  89  89.3    89.3

2   7 THERIAULT,Rowan   M11 Gou  84  85  86  85.0
87  87  87  87.0    87.0

3  14 SWAN,Cody         M11 Bm   82  80  80  80.6
84  84  85  84.3    84.3

4  60 CRONIN,Grady      M11 Lon  84  79  78  80.3
81  77  76  78.0    80.3

5  35 BAKER,Jack        M11 Wva  80  78  79  79.0
77  77  75  76.3    79.0

6  13 REID,Aidric       M11 Bm   74  73  74  73.6
77  76  77  76.6    76.6

7  71 PERILLO,Joseph    M11 Sgb  76  76  75  75.6
67  68  68  67.6    75.6+203

8  15 CHAPMAN,Jackson   M11 Bm   70  70  73  71.0
77  74  76  75.6    75.6+153

9  19 COOK,Ryder        M11 Bm   77  74  74  75.0
76  76  75  75.6    75.6+152

10   2 CARTER,Jackson    M11 Lon  75  76  75  75.3
40  40  39  39.6    75.3

11  28 SKILLINGS,Jack    M11 Wva  77  75  70  74.0
27  28  28  27.6    74.0

12  36 HEWITT,Samuel     M11 Cro  70  71  72  71.0
73  73  73  73.0    73.0

13  23 MATSON,Tucker     M09 Gou  73  72  73  72.6
40  40  40  40.0    72.6

14   8 CUNDIFF,Samson    M11 Wva  71  69  67  69.0
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Slope Style              Event                     Date: Mar 18, 2022 (Fri)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 12:09 pm
Bristol, NY              Bristol, NY - East C                          

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== =======

72  72  72  72.0    72.0
15   6 CANES,Ethan       M11 Lon  68  68  69  68.3

71  69  69  69.6    69.6
16  12 BALCOMBE,Dylan    M11 Cro  64  67  68  66.3

70  68  70  69.3    69.3
17  62 KELLEHER,Daniel   M11 Lon  67  69  68  68.0

62  61  62  61.6    68.0
18  70 PERILLO,Michael   M11 Sgb  64  61  61  62.0

63  59  60  60.6    62.0
19  44 BRIGGS,Curtis     M11 Hmt  10   9   8   9.0

63  59  61  61.0    61.0
20  41 BROWN,Cameron     M11 Buf  60  57  58  58.3

24  22  22  22.6    58.3
21  73 MARINO,Leo        M11 Spe  51  50  62  54.3

53  54  64  57.0    57.0+118
22   1 OPPENHEIM,Greyson M11 Lon  45  44  42  43.6

57  57  57  57.0    57.0+114
23   5 PATTON,Connor     M09 Bm   54  53  52  53.0

46  47  46  46.3    53.0
24  20 BALCOMBE,Owen     M09 Cro  51  49  51  50.3

51  50  50  50.3    50.3
25  40 TOSSELL,Caleb     M11 Cro  30  25  24  26.3

47  45  48  46.6    46.6
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Slope Style              Finals                    Date: Mar 18, 2022 (Fri)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 12:23 pm
Bristol, NY              Bristol, NY - East C                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1   25 CALLAHAN,Stella      F07 Bm Bristol     52.6

1   18 VANALLEN,Leah        F09 Bm Bristol     64.6
2   64 CRONIN,Adalynn       F09 Lon Loon       57.3
3   39 HEWITT,Lillian       F09 Cro Crotched   55.3

1   11 PEDRO,Olivia         F11 Wva Watervil   74.3
2   17 VANALLEN,Lauren      F11 Bm Bristol     65.6
3   31 CARROLL,Ayla         F11 Cro Crotched   61.3
4   10 HENSON,Anna          F11 Cro Crotched   57.3

1   23 MATSON,Tucker        M09 Gould Academ   72.6
2    5 PATTON,Connor        M09 Bm Bristol     53.0
3   20 BALCOMBE,Owen        M09 Cro Crotched   50.3

1   30 HACKER,Cayden        M11 Hmt Holimont   89.3
2    7 THERIAULT,Rowan      M11 Gould Academ   87.0
3   14 SWAN,Cody            M11 Bm Bristol     84.3
4   60 CRONIN,Grady         M11 Lon Loon       80.3
5   35 BAKER,Jack           M11 Wva Watervil   79.0
6   13 REID,Aidric          M11 Bm Bristol     76.6
7   15 CHAPMAN,Jackson      M11 Bm Bristol     75.6
8   19 COOK,Ryder           M11 Bm Bristol     75.6
8   71 PERILLO,Joseph       M11 Sgb Sugarbus   75.6

10    2 CARTER,Jackson       M11 Lon Loon       75.3
11   28 SKILLINGS,Jack       M11 Wva Watervil   74.0
12   36 HEWITT,Samuel        M11 Cro Crotched   73.0
13    8 CUNDIFF,Samson       M11 Wva Watervil   72.0
14    6 CANES,Ethan          M11 Lon Loon       69.6
15   12 BALCOMBE,Dylan       M11 Cro Crotched   69.3
16   62 KELLEHER,Daniel      M11 Lon Loon       68.0
17   70 PERILLO,Michael      M11 Sgb Sugarbus   62.0
18   44 BRIGGS,Curtis        M11 Hmt Holimont   61.0
19   41 BROWN,Cameron        M11 Buf Buffalo    58.3
20   73 MARINO,Leo           M11 Spe Mount Su   57.0
21    1 OPPENHEIM,Greyson    M11 Lon Loon       57.0
22   40 TOSSELL,Caleb        M11 Cro Crotched   46.6
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